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Programme Wse Learners LSC — Wse for January 2019 session

S. NO STUDY STRENGTH
0105 BA 26
0105 BA2 17
0105 BA3 4
0105 BCOM
0105 BCOWR
0105 BCOVAF
0105 BPP
0105 BTS
0105 BTS2
10 0105 CAFE
11 0105 CFN
12 0105 CNCC
13 0105 CPF
14 0105 CRD
15 0105 CTS
16 0105 DECE
17 0105 DNHE
18 0105 MAH2
19 0105 MARD
20 0105 MARD2
21 0105 MCOMR
22 0105 MEC
23 0105 MEC2
24 0105 MEG
25 0105 ME&2
26 0105 MP
27 0105 ©MPA
28 0105 MPA2
29 0105 WM™MPB
30 0105 MPR
31 0105 MPS
32 0105 MPS2
33 0105 MO
34 0105 MITMR
35 0105 PGCG
36 0105 PGDDM
37 0105 PGDRD
38 0105 PGDUPDL
TOTAL
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ACE
ACI SE
BCA
BCA2
BCA3
BCA4
BCAS
BCAG
BSC
BSC2
BSC3
BSW
BSW2
BSWB
BTS
BTS2
BTS3
CAFE
CBS

CES
CETM
CHR
acG
aT
CNM
CPLT
CSWCIS
CTRBS
CTS
DAFE
DPLAD
DTS
DWED
MADE
MADE2
MADVS
MAEDS2
MAGD
MAGD2
MAH2
MARD
MARD2
MAWGS4

MCA3
MCA4
MCAS
MCAG
vHD

VHD2
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113
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

0111 MPA
0111 MPA2
0111 MWMPS
0111 MPS2
0111 MsO
0111 M2
0111 MBW
0111 MW
0111 MITM
0111 MITM2
0111 PGCAP
0111 PGDDM
0111 PGDESD
0111 PGDHE
0111 PGS
0111 PGDI S2
0111 PGDRD
0111 PGDT
0111 P&MC
TOTAL

0112 PCGDMCH
TOTAL

01129 BSCN2
TOTAL

0113 BSCN2
0113 BSCN3
TOTAL

01131 BLIS
01131 CLIS
01131 DEVMI
01131 M.IS
01131 wMP
01131 MPB
01131 MPBR
01131 MPR
01131 PGDFM
01131 PGDFMP
01131 PGDFMPR
01131 PGDFMR
01131 PGDHRM
01131 PGDHRMR
01131 PGDW
01131 PGDWVR
01131 PGDOM
01131 PGDOVR
TOTAL

16
16

10
10

25
13
38

69
10

46
10
13
111

WhhhOPPoORLNO®

322



133
134

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
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161
162
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164
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171

01150 DCCN
01150 DNA
TOTAL

01151 BCOVAF
01151 BCOMCAA
01151 BCOVFCA
01151 CFE
01151 CHR
01151 CRD
01151 CTE
01151 DCE
01151 MCOM
01151 MCOWR
01151 MCOVBPCG
01151 MCOWFT
01151 MCOWAFS
01151 PGCCL
01151 PGCPP
01151 PGDCI
01151 PGDI BO
01151 PGDI PR
TOTAL

01152 CKLC
01152 CRUL
01152 CSLC
01152 DTG
01152 MAH
01152 MAH2
01152 MAPC
01152 MAPC2
01152 MEC
01152 MEC2
01152 MEG
01152 MER2
01152 PCGDECH
TOTAL

01159 BA
01159 BCOM
01159 BCOVAF
01159 BCOMCAA
01159 BPP
TOTAL

01161 PGDRD
TOTAL

26
17
43

269

515

18
28
12

43
27
218
140
76
30
80
58
14
749

25
16
22

72

21
21
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177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
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186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

01162 CFN
01162 DNHE
TOTAL

0146 PGDHHM
TOTAL

0148 BA
0148 BA2
0148 BA3
0148 BCOVAF
0148 BPP
0148 BSW
0148 CAFE
0148 CBS
0148 CES
0148 CFN
0148 CNCC
0148 CTS
0148 DNHE
0148 MCOM
0148 MCOWR
0148 MEG
0148 PGDDM
0148 PGDFMR
0148 PCGDHRMR
0148 PGDRD
TOTAL

0155 BA
0155 BA2
0155 BA3
0155 BCOM
0155 BCOwR
0155 BCOV3
0155 BPP
0155 BSC3
0155 CAL
0155 CNCC
0155 CuUL
0155 DBPCFA
0155 DECE
0155 NMNAPY
0155 MAPY2
0155 PGDUPDL
TOTAL

61
74
135
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155
88
51
23
25
17
37

21
10
29
21

33
529



211
212
213
214
215
216

217

0158
0158
0158
0158
0158
0158

MAEDU
MAEDU2
PGCAE
PGDEMA
PGDET
PGDSLM

TOTAL

01STC CGCA

TOTAL STRENGTH OF JANUARY 2019 SESSI ON -

TOTAL

17

17
11
11
65

3742



